Sailwave results for X- Championship Series at Pine Lake 2017

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

SailNo HelmName

55

13

88

19

26

40

31

56

15

Luca
Marban

Joe Gehl

Suzanne
Ackley

Simon
Rolfs

Peter
VonHagke

Jacob
Zaiser

Anna
Marshall

Kit Harned

Ellie
Harned

Henry
Ackley

TJ
Neumann

Ellie
Hostetler

Harry
Flores

bIWE3AB.htm[9/2/2017 4:47:07 PM]

CrewName 5/27

Alec
Harned

Alyssa
Neumann

Julia
Janssen

Teddy
Gallun

Natalie
Cartwright

Beatrice
Laterman

Stella
Marban
William
Wagner

Harry
Hostetler

Callow
Soto

Richard
Reinders

#1

(6.0)

8.0

3.0

1.0

2.0

4.0

(13.0

DNS)

(13.0
DNS)

9.0

(13.0
DNS)

5.0

(13.0
DNS)

5/27
#2

(8.0)

5.0

2.0

7.0

3.0

6.0

1.0

(13.0

DNS)

(13.0
DNS)

4.0

(13.0
DNS)

9.0

(13.0
DNS)

X- Championship Series

Pine Lake
X- Champs 2017

Overall

Sailed: 17, Discards: 3, To count: 14, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

6/3 6/3 6/10 6/10 6/17
#3 #4 #5 #6 #7

6/17 6/23 6/23 6/30 6/30

7/8

7/8 7/15

#8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15

1.0 1.0 10 30 60 3.0 1.0 6.0
4.0 (80 (13.0 (9.00 3.0 60 6.0 3.0
DNF) DNS)
(13.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 (13.0 (13.0 13.0
DNS) DNS) DNS) DNS
3.0 20 20 70 (100) 20 30 4.0
7.0 50 50 5.0 (900 40 50 7.0
2.0 70 7.0 6.0 40 (13.0 7.0 1.0
DNF DNS)
(13.0 40 40 (13.0 (13.0 50 4.0 13.0
DNS) DNS) DNS) DNS
6.0 (13.0 13.0 80 8.0 10 20 50
DNS) DNS
5.0 (13.0 13.0 1.0 1.0 13.0 13.0 2.0
DNS) DNS DNS DNS
(13.0 60 60 40 7.0 (13.0 (13.0 13.0
DNS) DNS) DNS) DNS
(13.0 13.0 13.0 100 5.0 9.0 13.0 13,0
DNS) DNS DNS DNF DNS DNS
(13.0 (13.0 (13.0 11.0 110 7.0 13.0 130
DNS) DNS) DNS) DNS DNS
(13.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 12.0 8.0 13.0 13.0
DNS) DNS DNS DNS DNS
Prizes
Category Rank Competitor

Race Weekend #1 5/27  1st

X 19 Peter VonHagke - Puff Daddy

2.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

(9.0)

7.0

8.0

13.0

DNS
13.0
DNS
5.0

11.0

10.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

7.0

13.0

DNS

13.0
DNS

1.0

10.0

13.0

DNS
8.0

7/15 8/5 8/5
#16 #17 #18

2.0

1.0

4.0

7.0

(8.0)

6.0

5.0

13.0

DNS

13.0
DNS

3.0

9.0

13.0
DNS

13.0
DNS

8/26
#19

(9.0)

1.0

2.0

(8.0)

5.0

(10.0)

7.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

13.0

DNS

13.0
DNS

13.0
DNS

8/26
#20

4.0

3.0

1.0

5.0

7.0

10.0

9.0

2.0

8.0

13.0
DNS

13.0
DNS

13.0
DNS

9/2
#21

1.0

3.0

2.0

8.0

(9.0)

7.0

4.0

5.0

13.0
DNS

13.0
DNS

13.0
DNS

13.0
DNS

9/2
#22

3.0

4.0

1.0

(9.0)

6.0

8.0

7.0

5.0

2.0

13.0

DNS

13.0
DNS

13.0
DNS

13.0
DNS

Total

59.0

82.0

91.0

89.0

94.0

110.0

123.0

137.0

141.0

143.0

191.0

197.0

206.0

Nett

36.0

52.0

52.0

62.0

68.0

78.0

84.0

98.0

102.0

104.0

152.0

158.0

167.0



Sailwave results for X- Championship Series at Pine Lake 2017

bIWE3AB.htm[9/2/2017 4:47:07 PM]

Race Weekend #2 6/3
Race Weekend #3 6/10
Race Weekend #4 6/17
Race Weekend #5 6/23
Race Weekend #6 6/30
Race Weekend #7 7/8
Race Weekend #8 7/15
Race Weekend #9 8/5
Race Weekend #10 8/26

Race Weekend #11 9/2

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

X 8 Luca Marban & Alec Harned - Portofino

X 8 Luca Marban & Alec Harned - Portofino

X 4 Ellie Harned & Stella Marban

X 40 Kit Harned & Beatrice Laterman

X 2 Jacob Zaiser - Z Ya Later

X 55 Joe Gehl & Alyssa Neumann - Boaty McBoatFace

X 31 Henry Ackley & William Wagner - Super Duck

X 13 Suzanne Ackley & Julia Janssen - Xackley

X 13 Suzanne Ackley & Julia Janssen - Xackley

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com


http://www.sailwave.com/

	Local Disk
	Sailwave results for X- Championship Series at Pine Lake 2017


