X- Championship Series

Pine Lake

X- Champs 2017

Overall

Sailed: 17, Discards: 3, To count: 14, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	5/27 #1	5/27 #2	6/3 #3	6/3 #4	6/10 #5	6/10 #6	6/17 #7	6/17 #8	6/23 #9	6/23 #10	6/30 #11	6/30 #12		7/8 #14		7/15 #16	8/5 #17	8/5 #18	8/26 #19	8/26 #20	9/2 #21	9/2 #22	Total	Nett
1st	8	Luca Marban	Alec Harned	(6.0)	(8.0)	1.0		1.0	1.0	3.0	6.0	3.0	1.0	6.0		2.0		2.0	2.0			(9.0)	4.0	1.0	3.0	59.0	36.0
2nd	55	Joe Gehl	Alyssa Neumann	7.0	5.0	4.0		(8.0 DNF)	(13.0 DNS)	(9.0)	3.0	6.0	6.0	3.0		1.0		5.0	1.0			1.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	82.0	52.0
3rd	13	Suzanne Ackley	Julia Janssen	8.0	2.0	(13.0 DNS)		3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	(13.0 DNS)	(13.0 DNS)	13.0 DNS		3.0		6.0	4.0			2.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	91.0	52.0
4th	88	Simon Rolfs	Teddy Gallun	3.0	7.0	3.0		2.0	2.0	7.0	(10.0)	2.0	3.0	4.0		6.0		3.0	7.0			(8.0)	5.0	8.0	(9.0)	89.0	62.0
5th	19	Peter VonHagke		1.0	3.0	7.0		5.0	5.0	5.0	(9.0)	4.0	5.0	7.0		4.0		4.0	(8.0)			5.0	7.0	(9.0)	6.0	94.0	68.0
6th	2	Jacob Zaiser		2.0	6.0	2.0		7.0	7.0 DNF	6.0	4.0	(13.0 DNS)	7.0	1.0		(9.0)		9.0	6.0			(10.0)	6.0	7.0	8.0	110.0	78.0
7th	26	Anna Marshall	Natalie Cartwright	4.0	1.0	(13.0 DNS)		4.0	4.0	(13.0 DNS)	(13.0 DNS)	5.0	4.0	13.0 DNS		7.0		7.0	5.0			7.0	10.0	6.0	7.0	123.0	84.0
8th	40	Kit Harned	Beatrice Laterman	(13.0 DNS)	(13.0 DNS)	6.0		(13.0 DNS)	13.0 DNS	8.0	8.0	1.0	2.0	5.0		8.0			13.0 DNS			3.0	9.0	4.0	5.0	137.0	98.0
9th	4	Ellie Harned	Stella Marban	(13.0 DNS)	(13.0 DNS)	5.0		(13.0 DNS)	13.0 DNS	1.0	1.0	13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS	2.0		13.0 DNS		13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS			6.0	2.0	5.0	2.0	141.0	102.0
10th	31	Henry Ackley	William Wagner	9.0	4.0	(13.0 DNS)		6.0	6.0	4.0	7.0	(13.0 DNS)	(13.0 DNS)	13.0 DNS		13.0 DNS		1.0	3.0			4.0	8.0		13.0 DNS	143.0	104.0
11th	5	TJ Neumann	Harry Hostetler	(13.0 DNS)	(13.0 DNS)	(13.0 DNS)		13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS	10.0	5.0	9.0 DNF	13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS		5.0		10.0	9.0			13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS	191.0	152.0
12th	56	Ellie Hostetler	Callow Soto	5.0	9.0	(13.0 DNS)		(13.0 DNS)	(13.0 DNS)	11.0	11.0	7.0	13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS		11.0			13.0 DNS			13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS		13.0 DNS	197.0	158.0
13th	15	Harry Flores	Richard Reinders	(13.0 DNS)	(13.0 DNS)	(13.0 DNS)		13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS	12.0	12.0	8.0	13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS		10.0		8.0	13.0 DNS			13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS	13.0 DNS	206.0	167.0

Prizes

Category	Rank	Competitor
Race Weekend #1 5/27	1st	X 19 Peter VonHagke - Puff Daddy

Race Weekend #2 6/3	1st	X 8 Luca Marban & Alec Harned - Portofino
Race Weekend #3 6/10	1st	X 8 Luca Marban & Alec Harned - Portofino
Race Weekend #4 6/17	1st	X 4 Ellie Harned & Stella Marban
Race Weekend #5 6/23	1st	X 40 Kit Harned & Beatrice Laterman
Race Weekend #6 6/30	1st	X 2 Jacob Zaiser - Z Ya Later
Race Weekend #7 7/8	1st	X 55 Joe Gehl & Alyssa Neumann - Boaty McBoatFace
Race Weekend #8 7/15	1st	X 31 Henry Ackley & William Wagner - Super Duck
Race Weekend #9 8/5	1st	
Race Weekend #10 8/26	1st	X 13 Suzanne Ackley & Julia Janssen - Xackley
Race Weekend #11 9/2	1st	X 13 Suzanne Ackley & Julia Janssen - Xackley

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com